Improve your power measurement accuracy and throughput
Product Fact Sheet
Keysight U8480 Series USB Thermocouple Power Sensors
1.	 3.5 mm/2.4 mm (f) to N-type (m) adapter
2.	 RF input port for RF/microwave signals
3.	 Physical secure lock mechanism
4.	 USB 2.0 –compliant cable for connection to PC or other instruments
5.	 LED indicator for PC communication

consulting, training, and more.
5991-1383EN
Ordering information
Model Description
U8481A USB thermocouple power sensor (Type-N)
U8481A-100 Standard option – 10 MHz to 18 GHz
U8481A-200 DC coupled option – DC to 18 GHz
U8485A USB thermocouple power sensor (3.5 mm)
U8485A-100 Standard option – 10 MHz to 33 GHz
U8485A-200 DC coupled option – DC to 33 GHz
U8487A USB thermocouple power sensor (2.4 mm)
U8487A-100 Standard option – 10 MHz to 50 GHz
U8488A USB thermocouple power sensor (1.85 mm)
U8488A-100 Standard option – 10 MHz to 67 GHz
U8489A USB thermocopule power sensor (1.0 mm)
U8489A-200 DC coupled option - DC to 120 GHz
U8489A-501 1.0 mm (f) to N-Type (m) adapter
Options Description
Travel kits
U2000A-201 Transit case
U2000A-202 Soft carrying case
U2000A-203 Holster
U2000A-204 Soft carrying pouch
Cables (selectable during sensor purchase)
U2000A-301 Power sensor cable, 5 ft (1.5 m)
U2000A-302 Power sensor cable, 10 ft (3 m)
U2000A-303 Power sensor cable, 16.4 ft (5 m)
Cables
U2031A Power sensor cable, 5 ft (1.5 m)
U2031B Power sensor cable, 10 ft (3 m)
U2031C Power sensor cable, 16.4 ft (5 m)
U2032A BNC male to SMB female trigger cable, 50 Ω, 1.5 m
Calibration
U848xA-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration and test data
U848xA-A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration and test data
U848xA-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data
Power measurement software
BV0007B BenchVue Power meter/sensor control and analysis app license
Standard shipped items
Power sensor cable 5 ft (1.5 m), default cable length
Trigger cable, BNC male to SMB female, 50 Ω, 1.5 m
Certificate of calibration
Documentation CD-ROM
Keysight Instrument Control DVD (contains IO Libraries Suite,
Command Expert, BenchVue software platform, and 30-day free
trial of BenchVue power meter/sensor control and analysis app)
U8485A: 3.5 mm (f) to N-Type (m) adapter 1
U8487A/88A: 2.4 mm (f) to N-Type (m) adapter 1
1.  Not applicable to U8481A.